Hydaulic Billet
Trim Tabs
NEW!
Made from marine grade aluminum
Electronic trim indication
Private label and powder coat finish available
Performance Boats  - Center Consoles
Cruisers - Work Boats

230 sq. in. per tab
____
Stepped Trim Tabs
2 STYLE OPTIONS
FISH TAIL PICTURED
RUNNING SURFACE 314 SQ IN
Features
• Increased aeration of tab surface
• Reduces drag & increases efficiency
• Provides increased fuel economy &
performance
• Stepped bottom design allows tab to
release and re-enter the water stream
faster for performance based applications
Part Numbers
30 inches SSBH30IN
36 inches SSBH36IN
48 inches SSBH48IN
60 inches SSBH60IN
72 inches SSBH72IN
90 inches SSBH90IN
19 feet SSBH19FT
21 feet SSBH21FT
Stainless Steel Hoses
Electronic:
Reads position of trim tabs with
the use of electronic sensors.
These indicators are capable of reading
CAN Bus protocols such as SmartCraft®
(with Gateway), NMEA 2000® and analog
or resistive sensors.
Inverted Flare Ends
30 inches SSBH30IN-1
36 inches SSBH36IN-1
48 inches SSBH48IN-1
60 inches SSBH60IN-1
72 inches SSBH72IN-1
90 inches SSBH90IN-1
19 feet SSBH19FT-1
21 feet SSBH21FT-1
Newly designed Parker Pumps
(Made in the U.S.A.)
Compact design to fit
small spaces